502646997 01/23/2014

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

EPAS ID: PAT2693605

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT				
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT				

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date	
CHENGHUNG CHEN	12/17/2013	
JIALI JIANG	12/17/2013	

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	SHENZHEN CHINA STAR OPTOELECTRONICS TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD					
Street Address:	NO.9-2 TANGMING RD, GUANGMING DISTRICT					
Internal Address:	GUANGDONG					
City:	SHENZHEN					
State/Country:	CHINA					
Postal Code:	518132					

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number					
Application Number:	14234406					

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Phone: 972-3-6114100
Email: patents@friedpat.com

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the email attempt is unsuccessful.

Correspondent Name: DR. MARK FRIEDMAN LTD.
Address Line 1: 7 JABOTINSKY STREET

Address Line 2: MOSHE AVIV TOWER, 54TH FLOOR

Address Line 4: RAMAT GAN, ISRAEL 52520

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	5128/215
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	MARK M. FRIEDMAN
Signature:	/MMF/
	PATENT

502646997 REEL: 032025 FRAME: 0167

Date:	01/23/2014
Total Attachments: 2 source=assignment#page1.tif source=assignment#page2.tif	

PATENT REEL: 032025 FRAME: 0168

ASSIGNMENT AND DECLARATION FOR UTILITY OR DESIGN PATENT APPLICATION

Attorney Docket Number	5128/215
First Named Inventor	CHEN, Chenghung

	ARRAY	SUBSTRATE	AND	3D	DISPLAY	DE'	VICE			
		A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A		(7	itle of the Inve	ention	·)			
As a	below nam	ned inventor, I her	eby dec	lare	that:					
This :	assignmen	it and declaration	is direct	ed to	o;					
	The allach	ed application								
	OR									
⊠ file	United Sta	tes Application N 1/18/2013 (MM	umber o /DD/YY)	r PC (Y)	T Internations	al app	plication nun	nber <u>PCT</u>	CN2013/0	<u> 287342</u>
The a	above-iden	tified application v	was mad	de or	authorized to	o be r	made by me	ı .		
l belie	eve I am th	ne originat or an o	riginal jo	int ir	ventor of the	clain	ned inventio	n in the ap	plication.	
		vledge that any w imprisonment of r						n is punist	nable unde	r 18 U.S.C.
	by state the	nat I have reviewe aims.	ed and u	nder	stand the con	ntents	s of the abov	re identifie	d specifica	tion,
includ filing	ding for co	the duty to disclosontinuation-in-part ontinuation-in-part or application	applica	tions	s, material in	forma	ation which	became a	available b	etween the
OPTO "Assigned the University of the University	OELECTR ignee", wil ngdong 51 the entire United State e said Un gnee's sol e full end	med inventor, I I RONICS TECHN hose mailing and 18132 China , I right, title and in tes, I hereby aut ited States Pat e use and benef of the term for en held by me h	OLOGY Idress i the full terest i thorize ent, the iit; and f which s	CC s No and n and and e an for the	 LTD. a 2.9-2 Tangnescolors d to any and request the tire right, tithe use and became and beca	corping ght to d all l Com tle, a be g	poration of Rd. Guand o the said Patents who missioner and interest it of the As- granted, as	China, had ming New Invention for may be of Patents to in and the signee's lefully and	erein refe W District in the Un e granted s and Tra- to the sar egal repre	erred to as Shenzhen, ited States therefor in demarks to me, for the sentatives,

[Page 1 of 2]

CS20130417;TP130467-US

ASSIGNMENT AND DECLARATION — Utility or Design Patent Application

LEGAL NAME OF SOLE OR FIRST INVENTO	R:	<u> </u>						
Given Name (first and middle [if any])	Family Name or Surname							
Chenghung	CHEN							
Inventor's Signature	Date (Optional)							
Residence: City	State			Countr	pec.17. 2013 y Citizenship			
Shenzhen	Guangdong			China	CN			
Malling Address								
NO.9-2 Tangming Rd, Guangming New District	Shenzhen, Gu	angdo	ong 5	18132 C	hina			
City	State		Zip		Country			
Shenzhen	Guangdong		518	132	China			
LEGAL NAME OF SECOND INVENTOR:								
Given Name (first and middle [if any])		Fam	illy N	ame or \$	Surname			
JIALI		JIAN	lG					
Inventor's Signature				,	Date (Optional)			
JIANG JIAU					Dec.17. 2013 y Citizenship			
Residence: City	State			Countr	y Citizenship			
Shenzhen	Guangdong			China	I CN			
Mailing Address				,				
NO.9-2 Tangming Rd, Guangming New District		ıangdı						
City	State		Zip		Country			
Shenzhen	Guangdong		518	132	China			
LEGAL NAME OF THIRD INVENTOR:								
Given Name (first and middle [if any])		Fam	nily N	lame or	Surname :			
Inventor's Signature			reneral management		Date (Optional)			
Residence: City	State	,		Count	ry			
Mailing Address ,			***	1	‡			
City ·	State		Zip	ł	Country			
Additional inventors are being named on the supplemental sheet(s) attached hereto.								

[Page 2 of 2]

CS20130417;TP130467-US

PATENT REEL: 032025 FRAME: 0170

RECORDED: 01/23/2014